Freedrain.com
Freedrain
Watermanagement
Freedrain.com • Freedrain B.V. • Genieweg 20-30 • NL3641 RH Mijdrecht • Tel. +31 297 26 29 29 • info@freedrain.com
Page: 1
HDPE FLAP VALVE, WALL MOUNTED, Ø100 - Ø2000 MM. ATK-G
SKU: 670ATK-G
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Watermanagement
Freedrain.com • Freedrain B.V. • Genieweg 20-30 • NL3641 RH Mijdrecht • Tel. +31 297 26 29 29 • info@freedrain.com
Page: 2
Advantages of the Freedrain flap valve:
-Design life of 50 years
-First class materials used
-Maintenance free
-Fast opening moment, so no accumulation of dirt in the pipe
-Light weight and easy handling.
-Easy to adjust design for custom made requirements.
-High UV protection
-Easy replaceable Lip seal
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Description Diameter Ø
670ATK-G 100
ATK0125G 125
Freedrain.com
Freedrain
Watermanagement
Freedrain.com • Freedrain B.V. • Genieweg 20-30 • NL3641 RH Mijdrecht • Tel. +31 297 26 29 29 • info@freedrain.com
Page: 3
Image SKU Description Diameter Ø
ATK0150G 150
ATK0200G 200
ATK0250G 250
ATK0300G 300
Freedrain.com
Freedrain
Watermanagement
Freedrain.com • Freedrain B.V. • Genieweg 20-30 • NL3641 RH Mijdrecht • Tel. +31 297 26 29 29 • info@freedrain.com
Page: 4
Image SKU Description Diameter Ø
ATK0400G 400
ATK0500G 500
ATK1100G 1100
ATK1200G 1200
Freedrain.com
Freedrain
Watermanagement
Freedrain.com • Freedrain B.V. • Genieweg 20-30 • NL3641 RH Mijdrecht • Tel. +31 297 26 29 29 • info@freedrain.com
Page: 5
Image SKU Description Diameter Ø
ATK1400G 1400
ATK1500G 1500
ATK1600G 1600
ATK1800G 1800
Freedrain.com
Freedrain
Watermanagement
Freedrain.com • Freedrain B.V. • Genieweg 20-30 • NL3641 RH Mijdrecht • Tel. +31 297 26 29 29 • info@freedrain.com
Page: 6
Image SKU Description Diameter Ø
ATK2000G 2000
ATK0600G 600
ATK0700G 700
ATK0800G 800
Freedrain.com
Freedrain
Watermanagement
Freedrain.com • Freedrain B.V. • Genieweg 20-30 • NL3641 RH Mijdrecht • Tel. +31 297 26 29 29 • info@freedrain.com
Page: 7
Image SKU Description Diameter Ø
ATK0900G 900
ATK1000G 1000
Freedrain.com
Freedrain
Watermanagement
Freedrain.com • Freedrain B.V. • Genieweg 20-30 • NL3641 RH Mijdrecht • Tel. +31 297 26 29 29 • info@freedrain.com